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Freitag, den 28. Juni 2019 / venerdì 28 giugno 2019 
 
Bruttowertung Herren 
 

1° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 2 S      17 

2° KAUN MICHAEL LANA 7       15 

3° Waldner Mathias LANA 3       14 

4° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 8 S      12 

5° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 5 S      10 

 BERLUTI IVAN LANA 4       10 

 GIRELLI LUCA LANA 7 S      10 

8° TUTZER GEORG LANA 8 S      9 

 Gagliardi Claudio LANA 9 S      9 

 ADAMI MANFRED LANA 7 S      9 

 IASCI CLAUDIO TERRE CONSOLI 6 S      9 

12° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 9 S      7 

13° CAMPESTRINI MICHELE FOLGARIA 11 S      6 

14° TAPPEINER PHILIP LANA 6       5 

 MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 4 S      5 

 WINKLER PETER PUSTERTAL 12 S      5 

 HINRICHS EWALD LANA 15 S      5 

18° FREI HELMUTH LANA 15 S      4 

 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 12 S      4 

20° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 13 S      3 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 8 S      3 

22° PALLWEBER ALBERT LANA 15       2 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 9 S      2 

 
 
Bruttowertung Damen 
 

1° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 7 S L     9 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 10 S L     9 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 8 S L     9 

4° Massimo Petra LANA 10 S L     7 

5° ZUBER SONJA QUELLENHOF 14  L     5 

6° Loesch Waltraud LANA 14 S L     4 

7° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 12 S L     2 

 KUNOLD SYLVIA LANA 18 S L     2 

9° MAIR BERTA LANA 18 S L     1 
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Nettowertung Herren 
 

1° KAUN MICHAEL LANA 7       21 

2° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 8 S      20 

3° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 2 S      19 

4° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 9 S      17 

 Waldner Mathias LANA 3       17 

6° TUTZER GEORG LANA 8 S      16 

 GIRELLI LUCA LANA 7 S      16 

 HINRICHS EWALD LANA 15 S      16 

9° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 9 S      15 

 SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 5 S      15 

 CAMPESTRINI MICHELE FOLGARIA 11 S      15 

 ADAMI MANFRED LANA 7 S      15 

 IASCI CLAUDIO TERRE CONSOLI 6 S      15 

14° FREI HELMUTH LANA 15 S      14 

15° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 4       13 

 WINKLER PETER PUSTERTAL 12 S      13 

17° PALLWEBER ALBERT LANA 15       11 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 13 S      11 

19° MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 9 S      10 

 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 12 S      10 

21° TAPPEINER PHILIP LANA 6       8 

22° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 4 S      7 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 8 S      7 

 
Nettowertung Damen 

 
1° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 10 S L     19 

2° Loesch Waltraud LANA 14 S L     18 

 ZUBER SONJA QUELLENHOF 14  L     18 

4° MAIR BERTA LANA 18 S L     16 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 8 S L     16 

6° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 7 S L     15 

 Massimo Petra LANA 10 S L     15 

8° KUNOLD SYLVIA LANA 18 S L     13 

9° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 12 S L     10 

 


